
Time Court Time Court

6:45 3 v 1 Griffon 5:45 1 v 2 Cavalier

7:45 5 v 7 Griffon

8:45 2 v 6 Griffon

1 Blazers McClure

2 Shockers Jones

3 Basehor Bobcats Hofer

Time Court Time Court 5 Next Level White Sprague

5:45 6 v 7 Gorilla 5:45 6 v 3 Cavalier 6 JC Hoops Jackson

7:45 5 v 1 Griffon 5:45 1 v 7 Griffon 7 Hoop Dreams Academy Wing

8:45 3 v 2 Gorilla

Time Court Time Court

6:45 7 v 3 Gorilla 5:45 6 v 5 Cavalier

7:45 2 v 5 Gorilla

Time Court Time Court

5:45 1 v 6 Cavalier 6:45 2 v 3 Griffon

Time Court Time Court

6:45 7 v 2 Gorilla 5:45 7 v 6 Griffon

7:45 3 v 5 Gorilla 7:45 5 v 1 Griffon

Mon. Jan. 11

Mon. Feb. 29

Mon. Jan. 25

Mon. Feb. 22

Basketball Information

Boys 6th Grade Int. - Comp.

Okun Fieldhouse 913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-686-6030 (must dial area code)

Cavalier Court

Griffon Court

All games listed will be played at Okun 

Fieldhouse.Mon. Jan. 4

Gorilla Court

Team List

Okun Fieldhouse Sponsored By

Raven Court

Winter 2015 - Jan/Feb/Mar

Registration for the Spring Season opens February 8.

The team registration deadline is March 4.

Mon. Feb. 15

Sun. Feb. 21

Sun. Jan. 31

Mon. Feb. 1

Mon. Feb. 8

Monday / Sunday

All times are p.m. *2nd Team Listed is Home Team*


